Cory Sever

6726 West Liberty Prairie Lane
Edwardsville, IL 62025 (618) 830-9128

coryseverartwork@yahoo.com www.corysever.com

Education:
2011-2013
2008-2010

Solo Exhibitions:

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

Group Exhibitions:

2016
2015
2015
2013
2012
2012
2010

Published:
2013

Arist Residency:

2016

Scholarships:
2008-2009
2011-2014

BFA Drawing Major. Milwaukee Institute of Art & Design.

Florissant Valley Community College.

American Gypsy. Gallery Visio.
G.U.R.L. One Strange Bird.

The Birth of Stussy Tuttle. Hot Pop.
Top of the Most. One Strange Bird.
Drifter. Drew Henry Salon and Gallery.

100 and Under. Logan Square Tattoo.

Figures, Expressions, Abstractions. Bridge Gallery
I Can See the Music. Logan Square Tattoo.
Loosey Goosey Presents: Up and Coming. Beauty and Brawn.
Piasa Summer: A Loosey Goosey Art Show. Jacoby Arts Center.
Runt Pulse. Fulton Street Collective.

Birds of a Feather. Bead It.

Commission for Debbie Recht Design. Milwaukee Magazine.

Compeung Artist Residency. May, 2016.

Recipient of Presidential Scholarship at Florrisant Valley Community College.

Recipient of Presidential Scholarship at Milwaukee Institute of Art and Design.

Milwaukee, WI
St. Louis, MO

St. Louis, MO
Chicago, IL
Milwuakee, WI
Chicago, IL

St. Louis MO

Chicago, IL
Bangkok, Thailand
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Alton, IL
Chicago, IL
Edwardsville, IL

November issue

Chang Mai, Thailand

St. Louis, MO
Milwaukee, WI



