Cory Sever

6726 West Liberty Prairie Lane

Edwardsville, IL 62025 (618) 830-9128

coryseverartwork@yahoo.com www.corysever.com

Education:	
-------------------	--

2011-2013	BFA Drawing Major. Milwaukee Institute of Art & Design.	Milwaukee, WI
2008-2010	Florissant Valley Community College.	St. Louis, MO

Solo Exhibitions:

2015	American Gypsy. Gallery Visio.	St. Louis, MO
2014	G.U.R.L. One Strange Bird.	Chicago, IL
2013	The Birth of Stussy Tuttle. Hot Pop.	Milwuakee, WI
2012	Top of the Most. One Strange Bird.	Chicago, IL
2011	Drifter. Drew Henry Salon and Gallery.	St. Louis MO

Group Exhibitions:

2016	100 and Under. Logan Square Tattoo.	Chicago, IL
2015	Figures, Expressions, Abstractions. Bridge Gallery	Bangkok, Thailand
2015	I Can See the Music. Logan Square Tattoo.	Chicago, IL
2013	Loosey Goosey Presents: Up and Coming. Beauty and Brawn.	Chicago, IL
2012	Piasa Summer: A Loosey Goosey Art Show. Jacoby Arts Center.	Alton, IL
2012	Runt Pulse. Fulton Street Collective.	Chicago, IL
2010	Birds of a Feather. Bead It.	Edwardsville, IL

Published:

2013 Commission for Debbie Recht Design. Milwaukee Magazine. November issue

Arist Residency:

2016 Compeung Artist Residency. May, 2016. Chang Mai, Thailand

Scholarships:

2008-2009	Recipient of Presidential Scholarship at Florrisant Valley Community College.	St. Louis, MO
2011-2014	Recipient of Presidential Scholarship at Milwaukee Institute of Art and Design.	Milwaukee, WI